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“The word globalisation' is sometimes used to describe the trend

people o live, work, trade and travel overseas. From what you know,
of

process
the following? (Please select ane option on each fow)

Glob_gen_a. $market2's economy.
Unweiahted base|
Base: Allcountry aduts
Very good
Fairy good,
Neither qood nor bad
Fairy bad
Very bad
Dontknow,
Net: Good
Net: Bad|
Glob_gen_b. Your local area's economy.

Unweiahted base|
Base: Allcountry adutis
Very good
Fairy good
Neither good nor bad
Fairy bag
Very bad
Dontknow,
Net: Good
Net: Bad|

Glob_gen_c. Your own standard of ving
Unweiahted base|
Base: Allcountry aduts
Very qood
Fairy good
Neither qood nor bad
Fairy bad
Very bag
Dontknow
Net: Good
Net: Bad|

Glob_gen_d. The level of crime in Smarket
Unweiahted base,
Base: Allcountry adulis
Very good
ity qood
Neither good nor bad
Fairy bag
Very bad
Dontknow,
Net: Good
Net: Bad|

Glob_gen_e. The cultural ife of Smarket

Unweighted base|
Base: Allcountry aduls

Net: Bad|

2019

1021

1056
1088

2021

2022

2019

1497
1497

2021

1009

120

1009

2022

2019

1011

2020

1047
1047

2021

1038

2022

1015
1015

2019

2020

1024
1024

2021

2022

3%

1038
1038

200

1014
1014

§5383%ds

1014
1014

1014
1014

1%

1014
1014

1014
1014

19%

2020

20

2022

200

2%

2020

20

1023
1023

2022
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Glob_gen._{. The environment

Unweianted base 1021 1058 1067 1026 1009 1183 1038 1015 1024 1038 1014 1022 1011 1337 1007
Base: Allcouniryadus 1021 1058 1067 1026 1009 1183 1011 1047 1038 1015 1010 1020 70 1038 1014 1022 1011 1337 1007
Vevgood 2% % % % - 2% % % % % ™% % % % 7% 6% a0 8% % a0
Failygood 1% 7% 10% 17 1% 136 16% 21% 15% 17 10% 25% 200 2% 19% 10 1 20 16% 16%
Neither qood norbad. 21% 2% 2% a1 £ a1 2% 2% 0% 26 2% a1 0% £ 2% 2% 250 a6 2% 0
e 2% 0% 2% 2% % 26% 2% 20 25 23 18% 1% 200 2% 0% 2% 2 2% 250
Vervbad  24% 100 2% 13% 5% 16% % 10% 1% % % % % ™% 15% 12% 19% 10% 1% 19%
Dontiow 6% % 5% 1% u% % 15% 15% 18% 1% 1% s 2% 0% % % s% 2% 16% 7%
NetGood  15% 2% 13% 2% 1% 16% 19% 2% a% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 26% 250 18% 280 25% 20
Net:Bad___57% a5 s 3% o am am 1% s a0 s 26 23 216 8% a2 2 e 5% aao
Glob_trade_gen. Thinking generally about international trade, do you
think the benefits outweigh the costs for Smarket, such as making it
easier for domestic companies to sell their praducts and services.
overseas? Or do you think the costs outweigh the benefis for
‘Smarket, such as making it easierfor oreign companies to sell their
Droducts and services here?
Unweianted base| 1021 1058 1067 1026 1183 1038 1015 1024 1038 1014 1022 1011 1337 1007
Base: Allcountryaduis 1021 1058 1067 1026 1183 1038 1015 1020 1038 1014 1022 1011 1337 1007
‘The benefits of inermational rade outweighthe costs for Smarket 20 2% 2 1% 2 a1 2 a% P 26% 2% 0% 2 2%
18% 2% 205 2% 20% £ 1% £ £ 200 0% Et 28 26 2% 20
The costs of intermational rade outweigh the benefis for Smarket 3236 2% 2% 200 % 1% 3% 15% 12% 8% % 10% 3 % % % 2% 13% 1% 2% 2% 15% 18% 2%
Dontiow_ 31% a6 % a2 260 200 26% 236 am a2 o 2856 2% 236 2% 26 2% 0% 25% 26 19% 20 2% o6
Glob_mulilat_conc. People have different views on whether Smarket
Should do more to act on its own in world affairs or more to
cooperate with international institutions and agreements. Which ane
of the following statements best describes your view?
Unweiahted base| 1021 1058 1085 1067 1026 1009 1183 ft 1047 1015 I 1024 0 1038 1014 1022 1011 1337 1023 1007
Base: Allcounirvaduis 1021 108 1085 1087 1026 1009 1183 1011 1047 1038 1015 1010 1024 170 1038 1014 1022 1035 1011 1005 1357 1023 1007
concemed about cooperating with inernational nstutions and  27% 1% 260 0% e 2% a1 £ 19% 16% 19% 20 19% 13% 1% 18% 2% 1 20 25% 8% £ 2% 2%
N s v £ v as% % 0% En s1% 5% an % sa%6 ™ 2% 0% aa% 0% a0% 7% s 0% a6
2% 1% 1% 16% 6% % % % 238 1% 12% 1% 2% 0% 12% 2% 0% 2% 2% 200 3% 10% 12% 13%
Dontioow  26% 2% 2% 2% a% 2% B 15% 2% 2% N 16% 2% 2056 2% 18% 15% 18% 7% e 13% 19% 2% 16
Prefer not o say - > - > - > - > - > - B - > - > > - > = > - > -
Glob_immig_gen. Thinking generally about immigration - namely
peaple coming to live here from other countries.Do you think the
benelits of immigration outweigh the costs, o do the costs of
immiaration outweioh the benefis. for Smarket?
Unweiahted base| 1021 1058 1085 1067 1026 1009 1183 1038 1015 1024 1038 1014 1022 1011 1337 1007
Base: Allcountryadus 1021 1058 1085 1067 1026 1009 1183 1038 1015 1020 1038 1014 1022 1011 1337 1007
The benefits of immigration outweigh the cosis for Smarket  21% 245 2% 21% 219% 0% 2 6% 1 13% 1 2% 200 20 25 18% 2
s 9% 1% 20% 20% 2% 2% 2% 19% 21% 2% 2% a0 2% a6 2 8% 0% 19%
‘The costs of immigration ouweigh the berefits for Smarket 2% 35t e 38 35t 3 38 529 S50 am a3% 38 8% 2% ame a3 a2 5%
Dontioow _19% 2% 2% 2% 10% 16% 15% 13% 1% 1% 7% 16% 1% 1 1 1 0% 16%
Glob_immig_futurepref. Thinking about the future, do you think the
number of immigrants coming (o Smarket should be increased o
decreased or remain about the same as now?The number of
immiarants comin to this country.
Unweiahted base| 102 1058 085 1067 07 1025 009 183 0 1047 038 1015 010 1024 /‘ 1038 1014 1022 103 101 1005 33 1023 1007
Base: Allcouniry adulis 1021 1058 1085 1067 1497 1026 1000 1183 1011 1047 1038 1015 1010 1024 170 1038 1014 1022 1035 1011 1005 1337 1023 1007
Shoud be inceasedalot 18% 6% % % 5% 3% % % 2% 2% 2% 2% % 3 o 2% % 2% £ 3% £ % B 3%
Shoud be increased alite  20% 10% 0% 1% 1% % 10% 1% 10% % 7% % 13% 8% 1% 1% 12% 8% 12% 1% 10% s% % 7%
‘Shoud remainthe same as now  16% 200 19% 7% 260 2% 28 26% 20 10% 7% 18% om0 26% 25 30 2% 2% 2% 10% 23% 16% 16% 10%
Shoud be rechced altte  11% 7% 1% 12% a% 10% 5% 7% 19% 25 N 25 18% 2% 18% 2% 26% 20 19% 26 18% 1% 15% 16%
Shoud be reduced alot  25% 3% 6% e 29 2% 0% 30 38 ao% a1 az% 0 a0 om 26% 26% 2% 26% 200 5% a0 0% a3
u% 1% 5% 1% % % 0% % 1% 0% 1% % % % 12% % 10% 12% 1% 1% % 12% 18% 1%
Net:increased  38% 16% 19% 2% 15% 1% 16% 2006 1206 % % % 15% 1% 18% 15% 16% 1% 16% 1% 15% % 1% 1%
teduced___36% 515 am 9% 0% 515 a5 ar% e 655 &% 6% % S5t 5% 6% 3% e 6% e 3% 6as6 5% e
Do you think the folowing types of imigrants are generally good or
bad for Smarket? (Please select one otion on each row)
Glob_immig_types_a. Qualiied professionals coming here with a job
offer
Unweiahted base| 102 1058 085 1067 07 1025 009 183 0 1047 038 1015 010 1024 /‘ 1038 1014 1022 103 101 1005 1023 1007
Base: Allcouniry adulis 1021 1058 1085 1067 1497 1026 1000 1183 1011 1047 1038 1015 1010 1024 170 1038 1014 1022 1035 1011 1005 1337 1023 1007
Verygood 20 2% 19% 200 0% 2 20 2 e ame e a0 34 1% a1 20 2% 33w 5% 0% 2% 25% £ 26%
Failygood  36% 3% 2 3% am ast 0% 3% X 3% £ a0 £ ame 0% a% a2 e 6% a2% 5% EE 2% E
Neither good nor bad. 23% 205 20 2% 1% 200 18% 200 15% 15% 7% 15% 14% 7% 16% 18% % 16% 10% 15% 10% 18% 2% 2%
bad 6% % 7% % % % 5% % % 5% % 6% % % % % % % % % 5% s% % 6%
Verybad 8% % % 6% % s % % % 3% % 2% £ 2% B 2% D 3% D 3% % % % %
Dontioow 7% % 1% 6% % % 7% % % % 6% % 6% % 1% % % 6% % 3% Y % 1% %
Net:Good  56% s3% 1% s6% o 6% 5w 6% 0% 6o o 3% 3% 6o oo 0% 3% 00 1% 6% 6% = se% =
Net:Bad 1% 15% 15% 1% 7% % 10% % 7% 8% % 7% 7% 6% 6% 5% % % % 6% 10% 9% 10% 10%
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Glob_immig_types_b. Qualiied professionals coming here to search

forwork
Unweiahted base| 1021 1058 1085 1067 1497 1026 1009 1183 101 1047 1038 1015 1010 1024 1038 1014 1022 1035 1011 1337 1023 1007
Base: Allcouniry adus 1021 1058 1085 1067 1497 1026 1009 1183 1011 1047 1038 1015 1010 1024 1038 1014 1022 1035 1011 1357 1023 1007
Verygood  13% 1% 2% 16% 200 1 2% 2% 269 0% 263 2 2% 2% 2 It 2 2 2 18% 19% 1%
Failvgood  30% 200 2 200 am % am £ £ % 3% £ a1% 0% as% 0% e 3% e 4 1% o
Neither qood nor bad  20% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 1% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 20 26% 2% 2% 20 2% 2 o
Failvbad  10% 1% 3% 1% ™% % % % 5% % ™% % % % % 7% 8% 7% 8% % % 8%
Verybad 119 2% 0% 10% % 5% % % % 3% % 3% % 3% 1% % % % % s % 7%
Dontloow 7% % % 6% % % 6% % 8% 8% % a6 % % 6% % 7% % % % 1% 6%
Net:Good  44% ax% % aa% BN 3% so% so% & ot 0% a6 & 61% 6o s9% S0t 1% 613 2% a% 3w
NetBad 2% 23% 2% 21% 12% 13% 13% 15% 1% 8% 13% 1% 10% % 6% 1% 12% 10 12% 0% 13% 15%
‘Glob_immig_types_c. Unskilled labourers coming here with a job offer
Unweiahted base| 1021 1058 1085 1067 1497 1026 1009 1183 1011 1047 1038 1015 1010 1024 1170 1038 1014 1022 1035 1011 1337 1023 1007
Base: Allcouniry aduis 1021 1058 1085 1067 1497 1026 1009 1183 1011 1047 1038 1015 1010 1024 170 1038 1014 1022 1035 1011 1005 1357 1023 1007
Verygood  10% 2% 0% 12% % 5% % % 8% 6% 8% 8% 0% % 0% 2% 1% 13% 16% 15% % % 1% 1%
Failygood 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 18% 100 0% 2% 1% 3 5% e 5% e 0% 26 2% 20
Neither good orbad. 27% 2% 2% 2% am 0% 2% 0% 2% 2% 2% 2% om0 33 om0 2% 0% 250 26% o 2% 2% % o
bad  13% 12% 1% 12% ™% 18% 16% 18% 16% 18% 1% 20 1% 1% 1% 1% 12% 0% 12% 10% 16% 4% 12% 4%
Verybad  16% 16% 2% 1% 6% 16% 1% 13% 1% 20 2% 2% 0% 2% % 5% % 7% % 6% 1% 1% 129 1%
Dontloow 7% % 0% 6% % % % 6% 1% % % 6% % % 1% 8% % 8% 5% a6 % 10% 13% 7%
Net:Good 37 a6 % % om 200 a2 s 2% 26 26% 26 o a2 a2 ame 6% S0 s1% E % P 6% o
NetBad___28% 205 2% 25% E 3% 1% 0% 3% 3w 8% a2% 2% 2% 20 16% 200 18% 18% 17 21 2% 2% a6
‘Glob_immi_types_d. Unskiled labourers coming here to search for
work
Unweiahted base| 1021 1058 1085 1067 1026 1009 1183 1047 1038 1015 1024 1170 1038 1014 1022 1035 1011 1005 1337 1023 1007
Base: Allcounirvaduis 1021 108 1085 1087 1026 1009 1183 1047 1038 1015 1024 170 1038 1014 1022 1035 1011 1005 1337 1023 1007
Verygood 3% v % 6% % a v % a 5% 5% 7 % 7 % a o 5%
Failvgood  12% 1% 1% 7% 9% 0% % 0% 12% 1% 14% 12% 18% 205 16% 16% 2% 2 15% r 1% 18%
Neither good or bad 20% 26% 260 25% 2% 2% 25% 2% 238 26% 26 26% 280 1% 2% a1 5% 1% 28% 280 20% 200
ivbad  21% 20% 2% 21% 2% 2% 2% 25% 23% 21% 20% 2% 2% 200 2% 2 10% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2
Verybad  21% 1% 2% 25% 2% 280 2% 30 a1 2% 2% 2% 7% 13% % 16% 10% 15% 2% 23 18% 2%
Dontloow 8% % % 6% % % 7% 6% 7 6% 7 8% 10% % 6% 5% % 5% 0% 12% 6%
NetGood  15% 15% 18% 2% 12 2% 13% 18% s 16% 15% 19% 15% 23 200 2% 2 0% 2% 19% 18% 20 2%
NetBad___48% 515 6% 6% sa% sa%6 4% so% S5 4% S5 8% 5156 8% 3% a3 0% 0% ame 8% a4 3% 3%
Glob_immig_types_{. People coming to join family members who
already live here
Unweiahted base| 1021 1058 1085 1067 P 1026 1009 1183 1047 1038 1015 1024 1170 1038 1014 1022 1035 1011 1005 1337 1023 1007
Base: Allcountrvaduis 1021 108 1085 1087 1497 1026 1009 1183 1047 1038 1015 1024 170 1038 1014 1022 1035 1011 1005 1337 1023 1007
Verygood 5% 8% % i % 6% % 5% % 8% 5% 5% 5% % 10% 15% 1% 1% 10% 1% 8%
ivaood  21% 1% 8% 18% 19% 1% 2% 2% 16% 15% 16% 0% 15% 7% 100 0% a6 0% a6 2% 200 2% £
Neither good nor bad 2% 2% 0 1% 6% ame 3 35w 0% 0% 0% a2 35 a5 36 5% 3% 2% 38 3% a1 3% E
Favbad  16% 16% % 7% 8% 7% 5% 7% 100 19% 21% 19% 21% 18% 100 13% 1% 12% 13% 12% 145% 10% 1%
Verybad  10% 2% ™ 2% 1% 1% 1% 15% 200 2% 2% 1% 17 16% 143 % 8% o 7% o 7% o %
Dontloow 7% % % 6% % % % % % 5% 7% % % % 7% Y % 5% 10% 1% 6%
Net:Good  26% 2% 2% 250 2 25 o 209 2 23 2 2% 100 2% 25 8% ame 2% e a2 o % %
NetBad 3% 0% 3% 8% % 1% 2% 2% 0% % a2% % 8% 3% 3% 23% 2% 18% 25 21% 2% 17 2%
Glob_immig_types_g. People coming here to claim benefits
Unweiahted base| 1021 1058 1085 1407 1026 1009 1183 1047 1038 1015 1024 1038 1014 1022 1011 1337 1023 1007
Base: Allcouniryadulis 1021 1058 1085 1497 1026 ft 1183 1047 1038 1015 1020 1038 1014 1022 1011 1387 1023 1007
o 1% 2% 2% 2% 2% 1% % 1% 1 s £ % 2% % 2%
Failygood 4% 5% 3 % 6% 3 % 3% % v 1% 6% ™ 6% 0% 6% % 6%
Neither good norbad. 1% 12% 1% 5% 16% 1% 7% 8% % 8% % 1% 219 20 20 16% 10% 18%
Faybad 5% 2% 12% 19% 10% 19% 200 1% 13% 1% 15% 16% 2% 230 2% 20 219 20
Verybad  62% 2% 9% 50% 0% 0% 4% 6% 6% 7% 68 60% 3% 0% a2% an a% as%
Dotloow 6% % 10% % 8% % 6% i 5% v 8% 6% 5% 7% % 0% 1% 5%
NetGood 5% % % 7% 8% % % a6 7% 6% 2% 7% 1% % 12% 8% % 8%
Net:Bad___ 7% 4% o 0% 6% o 6ot Bo% 9% 2% B3 6% 6% 3% 64t 676 2% 6o
‘Glo_immig_types_h. People coming here to flee war or persecution
Unweighted base| 1021 1058 1085 1067 1497 1026 1009 1188 1011 1047 1038 1015 1010 1024 1038 1014 1022 1011 1337 1023 1007
Base: Allcouniryadulis 1021 1058 1085 1067 1497 1026 1009 1183 1011 1047 038 1015 1010 1020 1038 1014 1022 1011 1387 1023 1007
Verygood  18% 200 6% 1 1% 1% 2% 10% 6% 15% 5% bt ™% 12% 12% 1% 1% 1% 14
Faiygood 27 2% 25% 30 21 2% 2% 25% 19% 200 230 276 20 16% 23 2% 200 26% 20 23 26
Neither good norbad. 31% 2% % 1% % 0% o 3% £ 3% % % £ ame % 8% aw a2% E 3% 6%
Faybad 7% % % 8% 1% 2% 10% 1% 1% 2% 129% 10% 16% 18% 15% 1% 13% 0% 2% ™ 0%
Veybad 1% 10% 8% % % % % % 1% 1% 1% 8% 1% 2% % % 7% s% % 7% 8%
Dontloow 7% 8% 10% % 10% 8% % 6% 8% 8% % v 8% 10% i 5% 8% 5% 0% 129% 6%
NetGood  44% an a2 an e % e %6 % a5 % a% % 2 £ am £ a0 £ a1 1%
Net:Bad___18% 200 1% 15% 1% 100 19% 219 2% 2036 2% 18% 2% 0% 2% 20% 20 1% 2 1% 16%
‘Glo_immig_types_e. Students coming here with a place al university
Unweighted base| 1085 1009 1038
Base: Allcountry aduls - 1085 - - 1009 - - 1038 - - - - - - - - -
Very good - 5% - - 9% - - £ B B B B B B B B 2% B
Fairy good - - o - - - £ - - - a2 - - - - - - - - - 2% -
Neither good nor bad - 21 - - 2% - - 2% - > > 2%
Fairy bad - - % - - - % - - - o - - - - - - - - - % -
Very bad - 9% - - % - - % - - - %
Dontknow - - 10% - - - 7% - - - % - - - - - - - - - 1% -
Net: Good 6% a0 9% s6%
Net:Bad| - 17% - - 1% - - 10 - - - - - - - - 10 -




YouGov Cambridge
Globalism 2022
Fildvwork Dates: 25ih February 2019 - 2200 Seplember 2022

YouGov

“The word globalisation' is sometimes used to describe the trend

people o live, work, trade and travel overseas. From what you know,
of

process
the following? (Please select ane option on each fow)

Glob_gen_a. $market2's economy.
Unweiahted base|
Base: Allcountry aduts
Very good
Fairy good,
Neither qood nor bad
Fairy bad
Very bad
Dontknow,
Net: Good
Net: Bad|
Glob_gen_b. Your local area's economy.
Unweiahted base|
Base: Allcountry adutis
Very good
Fairy good
Neither good nor bad
Fairy bag
Very bad
Dontkoow,
Net: Good
Net: Bad|
Glob_gen_c. Your own standard of ving
Unweiahted base|
Base: Allcountry aduts
Very qood
Fairy good,
Neither qood nor bad
Fairy bad
Very bag
Dontknow
Net: Good
Net: Bad|
Glob_gen_d. The level of crime in Smarket
Unweiahted base,
Base: Allcountry adulis
Very good
iy qood
Neither good nor bad
Fairy bag
Very bad
Dontkoow,
Net: Good
Net: Bad|
Glob_gen_e. The cultural ife of Smarket
Unweighted base|
Base: Allcountry aduls

Net: Bad|

2019

1001
1001

2021

1035

1035
1035

2022

10%
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2019

1283
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1006

2020

1048
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0%
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1076

1076
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2%

1005
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2019
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1150 1004
1150 1004
12% 1%
200 26%
20 B
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% 12%
1% 1%
a1 %
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1150 100.

1150 1004
0% %

2% a%
2 a2
1% 12%
% 10%
i 16%
3 2%
20 2%
1150 1002
1150 1004
12% %

28 2%
436 %
% %

% 7%

2% 1%
a0% %
s 1%
1150

1150
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0%

256
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16%
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25% 25
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Glob_gen._{. The environment
Unweiahted base|

Base: Allcountry aduts

Very qood

Fairy good,

Neither qood nor bad

Very bad
Dontknow,
Net:Good
Net: Bad|
Glob_trade_gen. Thinking generally about international trade, do you
think the benefits outweigh the costs for Smarket, such as making it
asier for domestic companies t0 sell ther products and services.
overseas? Or do you think the costs outweigh the benefis for
‘Smarket, such as making it easierfor oreign companies to sell their
Droducts and services here?
Unweiahted base|
Base: Allcountry aduts
The benefis of intemational rade outweigh he costs for Smarket

The costs of intermational rade outweigh he benefis for Smarket
Dontknow,

Glob_mulilat_conc. People have different views on whether Smarket
Should do more to act on its own in world affairs or more to
cooperate with international institutions and agreements. Which ane
of the folowing statements best describes your view?

Unweiahted base|
Base: Allcountry adulis

‘concemed about cooperating with nteration nsitutons and

Dontknow,

Prefer not o say
Glob_immig_gen. Thinking generally about immigration - namely
peaple coming to live here from other countries.Do you think the
benelits of immigration outweigh the costs, o do the costs of
immiaration outweioh the benefis. for Smarket?

Unweiahted base|
Base: Allcountry aduts
The benefit of immigration outweigh the costs for Smarket

The costs of immigration ouweigh the beneft for Smarket
Dontkoow,
Glob_immig_futurepref. Thinking about the future, do you think the
number of immigrants coming (o Smarket should be increased o
decreased or remain about the same as now?The number of
immiarants comin to this country.
Unweiahted base|
Base: Allcouniry adults
Shoud be ncreased a ot
Shoud be increased a it
‘Shoud remain the same as now
Shoud be rediced a e
‘Should be reduced a ot

Net:Increased
teduced
Do you think the folowing types of imigrants are generally good or
bad for Smarket? (Please select one otion on each row)
Glob_immig_types_a. Qualiied professionals coming here with a job
offer
Unweiahted base|
Base: Allcouniry adults
Very good
Fairy good
Neither good nor bad
Fairy bag
Very bad
Dontknow,
Net: Good
Net: Bad|

2019

019

1001
1001

1001
1001

1001
1001

1001

1000
1001

1000
1001

AR ERNE

Poland

2021

035

2022

1011

1011
1011

1011
1011

1011
1011

s8gg2ddd

2019

1383
1283

1383

1383
1383

3456

1383

1383
1383

1383
1383

2yygEs

Bo%

2021

1062
1062

E

062
1082

2022

1019
1019

1019

1019
1019

1019
1019

1019
1019

2019

2020

108
1008

108

108
1088

1048

Australia

2021

1076

a2

076
1076

2022

1005

1005
1005

ame

1005

1005
1005

1005
1005

3
a0
16%
%
3%
%
%%
7%

2019

2012

United States.

2020

1150
1150

1150

1150
1150

1150

1150
1150

EERER L]

0%

2021

2022

1054
1054

1054

£

1054

200

%

2%

2020

1021

1021
1021

1021

1021

Canada

20

1127
1127

1127
1127

1127
1127

2%

2022

1007
1007

1007

1007

1007
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